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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE DECEIVED

January 10, 2021 DEC

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS www^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO

Address: 2131 SW 36th Street

City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee w Political Committee

Check only if appropriate: w Amended Filing _ Termination Report

Summary (covering the period from October 23,2020 through December 31,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

0 7 ^IJZi

.^ nnif;s ;./ofn;nj(

12,841.81

27,135.90

39,977.71

24,976.95

15,000.76

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

12/6/2021_ ^ V\^C^-nS»^^C^L
Date ^igtaature of Treasurer ^^

GEC Form Rev, 2020

sion



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

10/23/20
)en./West. BCT

1723 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

Labor Organization

$1,000.00|

10/23/20
IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 2001

Labor Organization

$1,000.001

10/23/20
USW District 11
3675S.NoIandRd,Ste.310
Independence, MO 64055

Labor Organization

$3,000.001

10/26/20
USW #12561
PO Box 19609
Lenexa, KS 66285

Labor Organization

$1,000.001

10/26/20
WHLF
3340 W Douglas
Wichita, K S67203

Labor Organization

$5,000.001

10/28/20
Tri-County Labor Federation
4222 Pebble Beach Dr.
Kansas City, KS 66109

Labor Organization
$6,000.00|

10/28/20
iBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 2001

Labor Organization
$5,000.001

10/28/20
IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 2001

Labor Organization
$5,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $27,000.00)

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) ^ f^ f-(^ f $^f- $135.901

Total Confributions When Contributor Not Known

Page _j_ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CiO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

10/26/20

11/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Lees Printing Co. Inc
804 Central Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101

Lees Printing Co. inc.
804 Central Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101

Barbara Ballard
1532AlvamarCt.
Lawrence, KS 66047

Broderick Henderson
2710 North 8th St.
Kansas City, KS 66210

Christina Haswood
2317 Surrey Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66046

Dennis Highberger
1024 New York
Lawrence, KS 66044

Elizabeth Bishop
8518 E LonglakeSt.
Wichita, KS 67207

Henry Helgerson
12 E Peach Tree Lane
Wichita, KS 67207

Jarrod Ousley
6800 Farley
Merriam, KS 66203

Jim Gartner
11941 Perry Street
OverlandPark,KS66213

John AIcala
520 NE Lake
Topeka,KS66616

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Mailer

Mailer Postage

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$8,421.17

$9,805.78

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$20,476.95

Page I of 3



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

John Carmichael
1475NLieutettAve
Wichita, KS 67203

Kathy Wolfe Moore
3209 N 131st St.
Kansas City, KS 66109

KC Ohaeboism
PO Box 21271
Wichita, KS 67208

Lindsey Vaughn
PO Box 4272
Overland Park, KS 66204

Louis Ruiz
2914W46thAve.
Kansas City, KS 66103

Marci Francisco
1101 Ohio
Lawrence, KS 66044

Pam Curtis
322 N 16th Street
Kansas City, KS 66102

Senate Democrats
PO Box 1811
Topeka, KS 66601

Stephanie Clayton
9825 Woodson Dr.
Overiand Park, KS 66207

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Ln.
Manhattan, KS 66502

Tom Burroughs
3131 South 73rd Terrace
Kansas City, KS 66106

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Home for the Holidays Fundraiser

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,500.00

Page 1 of 3



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Valdenia Winn
PO Box 12327
Kansas City, KS 66112

Vie Miller
1174SWFillmore
Topeka, KS 66604

RuiXu
4724 Belinder Ave.
Westwood, KS 66205

Stephanie Byers
119 S Chautauqua Ave.
Wichita, KS 67211

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $24,976.95

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

Page

$24,976.95

z ^



KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2021

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

JUL 0 6 2021
_ SCOTT SCHWAB

_SECRETARY OP STATE

A. Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO

Address: 2131 SW 36th Street

City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate; Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 23,2020 through December 31, 2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... 12,341,81

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

27,135.90

39,477.71

25,726.95

13,750.76

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this documeQt or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

6/30/2021
Date Signature ofTreasu

GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash C&eck Loan E funds
Other

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

10/23/20
Cen./West. BCT
1723 Southwest Blvd.
Wlchita,KS67213

Labor Organization
$1,000.00|

10/23/20
IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 2001

Labor Organization
$1,000.00|

10/23/20
USW District 11
3675S.NolandRd.,Ste,310
Independence, MO 64055

Labor Organization

$3,000.001

10/26/20
USW #12561
PO Box 19609
Lenexa, KS 66285

Labor Organization
$1,000.001

10/26/20
WHLF
3340 W Douglas
Wichita,KS67203

Labor Organization

$5,000.00|

10/28/20
Tri-County Labor Federation
4222 Pebble Beach Dr.
Kansas City, KS 66109

Labor Organization
$6,000.001

10/28/20
IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 2001

Labor Organization
$5,000.001

10/28/20
IBEW PAC Educational Fund
900 7th Street NW
Washington, DC 2001

Labor Organization

$5,000.00

$27,000.00|

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $27,000.001

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) "p^ ^ f(^ {Q^r $135.90|

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$27,135.90|

Page ( of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is M:ade

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Amount

10/26/20
Lees Printing Co. Inc.
804 Central Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101

Mailer

$8,421.17|

11/10/20
Lees Printing Co. Inc.
804 Central Ave.
Kansas City, KS 66101

Mailer Postage

$9,805.78}

12/10/20
Barbara Ballard
1532AlvamarCt.
Lawrence, KS 66047

Contribution
$250.001

12/10/20
Brett Parker
8323 W. 08th St, Apt F
Overland Park, KS 66210

Contribution
$250.00|

12/10/20
Broderick Henderson
2710 North 8th St.
Kansas City. KS66101

Contribution

$250.00)

12/10/20
Christina Haswood
2317 Surrey Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66046

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Dennis Highberger
1024 New York
Lawrence, KS 66044

Contribution

$250.001

12/10/20
Elizabeth Bishop
8518ELonglakeSt.
Wichita, K S67207

Contribution

$250.001

12/10/20
Henry Helgerson
12 E Peach Tree Lane
Wlchita, KS 67207

Contribution
$250.00|

\Slcl^7^

Page _)_of 4-



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Amount

12/10/20
Jarrod Ousley
6800 Farley
Merriam, KS 66203

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Jennifer Day
11941 Perry Street
OverlandPark,KS66213

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Jim Gartner
928 SW Woodbridge Ct.
Topeka, KS 66606

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
John AIcaia
520 NE Lake
Topeka,KS66616

Contribution
$250.001

12/10/20
John Carmichael
1475 N LieutettAve
Wichita, KS 67203

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Kathy Wolfe Moore
3209N131stSt
Kansas City, KS 66109

Contribution

$250.00]

12/10/20
KC Ohaebolsm
PO Box 21271
Wichita, KS 67208

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Lindsey Vaughn
PO Box 4272
Overland Park, KS 66204

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Louiz Ruiz
2914 W 46th Ave.
Kansas City. KS 66103

Contribution

$250.00|

12/10/20
Marci Francisco
1101 Ohio
Lawrence, KS 66044

Contribution

$250.00)

12/10/20
Mike Amyx
2805 Bluestem Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66047

Contribution
$250.00)

$2,750.00|

Page ^ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

12/10/20

SgTSi$Ja^yOf^lJ!'il^

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Pam Curtis
322 N. 16th Street
Kansas City, KS 66102

Senate Democrats
PO Box 1811
Topeka, KS 66601

Stephanie Ctayton
9825 Woodson Dr.
Overiand Park, KS 66207

Sydney Carlin
1650 Sunnyslope Lane
Manhattan, KS 66502

Tom Burroughs
3131 South 73rd Terrace
Kansas City, KS66106

Valdenia Winn
PO Box 12327
Kansas City, KS 66112

Vie Miller
1174SWRllmore
Topeka, KS 66604

RuiXu
4724 Belinder Ave.
Westwood, KS 66205

Stephanie Byers
119 S Chautauqua Ave.
Wlchita, KS 67211

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Home for the Holidays Fundraiser

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

•••

Amount

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,000.00

Page _^> _of n



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas AFL-CIO

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

lj/^-^7^-^1Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

\S^S,7S(e^<>~

Page JL°^


