KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2021

DEC 0 7 2021

GEC Form Rev, 2020

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO	
	Address: 2131 SW 36th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31, 2020)	
0.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	12,841.81
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	27,135.90
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	39,977.71
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	24,976.95
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	15,000.76
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
Reconstruction		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exact and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeans.	e intentional
Dat	12/6/2021 Signature of Treasurer	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Ka	2020	$\Lambda \Box$	1 ^	10
1\ai	nsas	ΜГ	レーレ	ı

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		<u> </u>	, 		1		
	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/23/20	Cen./West. BCT 1723 Southwest Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213	Labor Organization		~			\$1,000.00
10/23/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 2001	Labor Organization		~			\$1,000.00
10/23/20	USW District 11 3675 S. Noland Rd., Ste. 310 Independence, MO 64055	Labor Organization		~			\$3,000.00
10/26/20	USW #12561 PO Box 19609 Lenexa, KS 66285	Labor Organization		~			\$1,000.00
10/26/20	WHLF 3340 W Douglas Wichita, K S67203	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00
10/28/20	Tri-County Labor Federation 4222 Pebble Beach Dr. Kansas City, KS 66109	Labor Organization		~			\$6,000.00
10/28/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 2001	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00
10/28/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 2001	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$27,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$27,000.00
Total Unitermized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) Fundraiser	\$135.90
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$27,135.90

Kansas AFL-CIO

	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount	
Date	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
10/26/20	Lees Printing Co. Inc 804 Central Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101	Mailer	\$8,421.17	
11/10/20	Lees Printing Co. Inc. 804 Central Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101	Mailer Postage	\$9,805.78	
12/10/20	Barbara Ballard 1532 Alvamar Ct. Lawrence, KS 66047	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Broderick Henderson 2710 North 8th St. Kansas City, KS 66210	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Christina Haswood 2317 Surrey Dr. Lawrence, KS 66046	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Dennis Highberger 1024 New York Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Elizabeth Bishop 8518 E Longlake St. Wichita, KS 67207	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Henry Helgerson 12 E Peach Tree Lane Wichita, KS 67207	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Jarrod Ousley 6800 Farley Merriam, KS 66203	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Jim Gartner 11941 Perry Street Overland Park, KS 66213	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	John Alcala 520 NE Lake Topeka, KS 66616	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$20,476.95	

Kansas AFL-CIO

	Purpose of Expenditure			
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
12/10/20	John Carmichael 1475 N Lieutett Ave Wichita, KS 67203	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Kathy Wolfe Moore 3209 N 131st St. Kansas City, KS 66109	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	KC Ohaeboism PO Box 21271 Wichita, KS 67208	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Lindsey Vaughn PO Box 4272 Overland Park, KS 66204	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Louis Ruiz 2914 W 46th Ave. Kansas City, KS 66103	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Marci Francisco 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Pam Curtis 322 N 16th Street Kansas City, KS 66102	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Senate Democrats PO Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66601	Home for the Holidays Fundraiser	\$1,000.00	
12/10/20	Stephanie Clayton 9825 Woodson Dr. Overland Park, KS 66207	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Ln. Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Tom Burroughs 3131 South 73rd Terrace Kansas City, KS 66106	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,500.00	

1/-	nsas	A F		-
na	HSAS.	AF	レーレー	и.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		Amount
12/10/20	Valdenia Winn PO Box 12327 Kansas City, KS 66112	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Vic Miller 1174 SW Fillmore Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Rui Xu 4724 Belinder Ave. Westwood, KS 66205	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Stephanie Byers 119 S Chautauqua Ave. Wichita, KS 67211	Contribution	\$250.00
	Burgayayayayaya		
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$24,976.95
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$24,976.95

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

January 10, 2021

JUL 06 2021

SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE

GEC Form Rev, 2020

RECEIVED

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas AFL-CIO	
	Address: 2131 SW 36th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66611	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
С.	Summary (covering the period from October 23, 2020 through December 31, 2020)	
0.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	12,341.81
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	27,135.90
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	39,477.71
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	25,726.95
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	13,750.76
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ex and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that t failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeaned	he intentional
1	6/30/2021 and	
Date	e Signature of Treasurer	

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

1/-		A =		\sim 1	^
Ŋα	nsas	AF	L-'	U	v

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
10/23/20	Cen./West. BCT 1723 Southwest Blvd. Wichita, KS 67213	Labor Organization		~			\$1,000.00	
10/23/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 2001	Labor Organization		~			\$1,000.00	
10/23/20	USW District 11 3675 S. Noland Rd., Ste. 310 Independence, MO 64055	Labor Organization		~			\$3,000.00	
10/26/20	USW #12561 PO Box 19609 Lenexa, KS 66285	Labor Organization		~			\$1,000.00	
10/26/20	WHLF 3340 W Douglas Wichita, K S67203	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00	
10/28/20	Tri-County Labor Federation 4222 Pebble Beach Dr. Kansas City, KS 66109	Labor Organization		~			\$6,000.00	
10/28/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 2001	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00	
10/28/20	IBEW PAC Educational Fund 900 7th Street NW Washington, DC 2001	Labor Organization		~			\$5,000.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$27,000.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$27,000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) Fundraiser	\$135.90
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$27,135.90

Kans	200	ΔF	L-C	ıc
Nanc	ao	\sim	L-U	

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
10/26/20	Lees Printing Co. Inc. 804 Central Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101	Mailer	\$8,421 .17	
11/10/20	Lees Printing Co. Inc. 804 Central Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101	Mailer Postage	\$9,805.78	
•	,			
12/10/20	Barbara Ballard 1532 Alvamar Ct. Lawrence, KS 66047	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Brett Parker 8323 W. 08th St., Apt F Overland Park, KS 66210	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Broderick Henderson 2710 North 8th St. Kansas City, K S66101	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Christina Haswood 2317 Surrey Dr. Lawrence, KS 66046	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Dennis Highberger 1024 New York Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Elizabeth Bishop 8518 E Longlake St. Wichita, K S67207	Contribution	\$250.00	
12/10/20	Henry Helgerson 12 E Peach Tree Lane Wlchita, KS 67207	Contribution	\$250.00	
	Subtotal Phis Bage		\$19,976.95	

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
12/10/20	Jarrod Ousley 6800 Farley Merriam, KS 66203	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Jennifer Day 11941 Perry Street Overland Park, K S66213	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Jim Gartner 928 SW Woodbridge Ct. Topeka, KS 66606	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	John Alcaia 520 NE Lake Topeka, KS 66616	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	John Carmichael 1475 N Lieutett Ave Wichita, KS 67203	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Kathy Wolfe Moore 3209 N 131st St. Kansas City, KS 66109	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	KC Ohaeboism PO Box 21271 Wichita, KS 67208	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Lindsey Vaughn PO Box 4272 Overland Park, KS 66204	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Louiz Ruiz 2914 W 46th Ave. Kansas City, KS 66103	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Marci Francisco 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Mike Amyx 2805 Bluestem Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047	Contribution	\$250.00
	P Suprotal This Page		\$2,750.00

Kansas AFL-CIO

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
12/10/20	Pam Curtis 322 N. 16th Street Kansas City, KS 66102	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Senate Democrats PO Box 1811 Topeka, KS 66601	Home for the Holidays Fundraiser	\$1,000.00
12/10/20	Stephanie Clayton 9825 Woodson Dr. Overland Park, KS 66207	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Sydney Carlin 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan, KS 66502	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Tom Burroughs 3131 South 73rd Terrace Kansas City, K S66106	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Valdenia Winn PO Box 12327 Kansas City, KS 66112	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Vic Miller 1174 SW Fillmore Topeka, KS 66604	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Rui Xu 4724 Belinder Ave. Westwood, KS 66205	Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/20	Stephanie Byers 119 S Chautauqua Ave. Wlchita, KS 67211	Contribution	\$250.00
		INCODERACION DEMOCRAÇÃO DE COMPOSIÇÃO DE ALEMENTA DE RECUESTA DE R	
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,000.00

Kansas	A (**)		1
r\alisas	Αr	L-(-)	ĸ

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
		·	
			4.
 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	THE STATE OF THE S		
	Subtota This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$25,726.95
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOPAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS / THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	825,724,95